Product specification

name:
Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

VICEROY
VICEROY, metal lighter, black-gold
3.5x1.2cm

6.5x2.8x1.2cm

0.076 kg

0.0801 kg

47

200/10/1

0.24 mx0.35 mx0.43 m
16.02 kg
8605025653105
961320000000

171



